
Toxicology Drug Testing Contact Information 

 

Brandon Standifer, Supervisor  brandon.standifer@ky.gov  502-892-3956 

 

The only analysts you will likely receive Toxicology Drug reports from: 

Alycia Wilson  alycia.wilson@ky.gov  502-892-3958 

Bailey Gill  baily.gill@ky.gov  502-892-3947 

Ciara Goodrich  ciara.goodrich@ky.gov  502-892-3950 

Courtney Carver  courtney.carver@ky.gov  502-892-3945 

Jodie Snodgrass  jodie.snodgrass@ky.gov  502-892-3954 

Julie Patterson  julie.patterson@ky.gov  502-892-3953 

Sarah Mwale  sarah.mwale@ky.gov  502-892-3951 

Zachary (Joey) Wiley  zachary.wiley@ky.gov  502-892-3957 

 

Please contact the analyst who issued/signed the report for full testing information. 

 


